10er Pack - LED-Filament-Leuchtmittel fur die

Leuchtmittelfassung E27

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe

Material

Stilrichtung
Brennstellen
Dimmbar

EEK
Farbwiedergabe
Frequenz
Lebensdauer
Leuchtmittel
Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittel-Technik
Leuchtmittelfassung
Lichtfarbe
Lichtstarke
Schutzklasse

Volt

Watt
Breitenverstellbar
Durchmesser
geeignet fur
Gewicht

Hohe
Hohenverstellbar
Technologie

Preis

Aluminium
Metall, Glas
modern

1

nein

E

80

50

10.000
988-679

ja
LED-Technik
E27

2700

660

2

230

nein

9
Innenraumbeleuchtung
0,055

13,6

nein

LED-Technologie
79,95 €
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